20 SPOT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

KINGO

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

QUARTERK

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on: 21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold Per centOf
Sales

20 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00 0.03
$4.00 $2.00 $2.00 0.03

4 $251.00 $223.50 $27.50 2.08
5 $833.00 $634.50 $198.50 6.89
6 $261.00 $65.00 $196.00 2.16
$1,345.00 $923.00 $422.00 11.13

40 $145.00 $72.00 $73.00 1.20
$145.00 $72.00 $73.00 1.20

4 $46.00 $25.00 $21.00 0.38
5 $36.80 $180.00 ($243.20) 0.30
8 $9.20 $0.00 $9.20 0.08
$92.00 $205.00 ($113.00) 0.76

8 $636.50 $1,210.00 ($573.50) 5.27
$636.50 $1,210.00 ($573.50) 5.27

4 $40.00 $2.00 $38.00 0.33
8 $48.00 $30.00 $18.00 0.40
$88.00 $32.00 $56.00 0.73

6 $1,778.25 $1,585.00 $193.25 14.71
$1,778.25 $1,585.00 $193.25 14.71

5 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00 0.08
$10.00 $2.00 $8.00 0.08

1 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00 0.62
2 $79.00 $0.00 $79.00 0.65
3 $618.00 $447.50 $170.50 511
4 $12.00 $1.75 $10.25 0.10
5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 0.04
6 $307.90 $56.50 $251.40 2.55
7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 0.04
8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00 0.01
12 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40 0.02
$1,105.30 $505.75 $599.55 9.14

40 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00 0.03
$4.00 $0.00 $4.00 0.03

1 $1,573.91 $1,191.80 $382.11 13.02
2 $2,239.03 $1,245.00 $994.03 18.52
3 $2,324.39 $1,951.37 $373.02 19.23
4 $294.75 $125.50 $169.25 2.44
5 $212.20 $105.80 $106.40 1.76
$6,644.28 $4,619.47 $2,024.81 54.97

40 $235.00 $40.00 $195.00 1.94
$235.00 $40.00 $195.00 1.94

CZ

Expected
Return

0.39

0.92
0.93
0.92

0.80

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

1.00
1.00

0.95

0.91

0.75
0.72
0.71
0.68
0.70
0.70
0.67
0.66
0.69

0.80

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

0.80

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.02
0.06
0.02

0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05

0.00
0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.07
0.09
0.10
0.01
0.01

0.02



Wager NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold Per centOf Expected Weighted
Tvpe Sales Return Ave

Grand Totals $12,087.33 $9,196.22 $2,891.11 100.00 0.68



