

Monthly Spot Action Report

CZ

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> <u>Return</u>	<u>Weighted</u> <u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	0.03	0.39	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	0.03		
	BONUS BA	4	\$251.00	\$223.50	\$27.50	2.08	0.92	0.02
	BONUS BA	5	\$833.00	\$634.50	\$198.50	6.89	0.93	0.06
	BONUS BA	6	\$261.00	\$65.00	\$196.00	2.16	0.92	0.02
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$1,345.00	\$923.00	\$422.00	11.13		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$145.00	\$72.00	\$73.00	1.20	0.80	0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$145.00	\$72.00	\$73.00	1.20		
	KINGO	4	\$46.00	\$25.00	\$21.00	0.38	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$36.80	\$180.00	(\$143.20)	0.30	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$9.20	\$0.00	\$9.20	0.08	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$92.00	\$205.00	(\$113.00)	0.76		
	PENNY	8	\$636.50	\$1,210.00	(\$573.50)	5.27	1.00	0.05
PENNY	Totals:		\$636.50	\$1,210.00	(\$573.50)	5.27		
	PENY	4	\$40.00	\$2.00	\$38.00	0.33	1.00	0.00
	PENY	8	\$48.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	0.40	1.00	0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$88.00	\$32.00	\$56.00	0.73		
	PIX6	6	\$1,778.25	\$1,585.00	\$193.25	14.71	0.95	0.14
PIX6	Totals:		\$1,778.25	\$1,585.00	\$193.25	14.71		
	QUARTERK	5	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	0.08	0.91	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	0.08		
	Regular	1	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$75.00	0.62	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$79.00	\$0.00	\$79.00	0.65	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$618.00	\$447.50	\$170.50	5.11	0.71	0.04
	Regular	4	\$12.00	\$1.75	\$10.25	0.10	0.68	0.00
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.04	0.70	0.00
	Regular	6	\$307.90	\$56.50	\$251.40	2.55	0.70	0.02
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.04	0.67	0.00
	Regular	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.01	0.66	0.00
	Regular	12	\$2.40	\$0.00	\$2.40	0.02	0.69	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,105.30	\$505.75	\$599.55	9.14		
	RIGHT S	40	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.03	0.80	0.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.03		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,573.91	\$1,191.80	\$382.11	13.02	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$2,239.03	\$1,245.00	\$994.03	18.52	0.50	0.09
	SPOTLITE	3	\$2,324.39	\$1,951.37	\$373.02	19.23	0.54	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$294.75	\$125.50	\$169.25	2.44	0.52	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$212.20	\$105.80	\$106.40	1.76	0.45	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$6,644.28	\$4,619.47	\$2,024.81	54.97		
	TOP S	40	\$235.00	\$40.00	\$195.00	1.94	0.80	0.02
TOP S	Totals:		\$235.00	\$40.00	\$195.00	1.94		

<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf Sales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
<u>Grand Totals</u>		\$12,087.33	\$9,196.22	\$2,891.11	100.00		0.68